DATE: 17 May 2023
DESIGNER: Hector Bernal
PROJECT No: 2102
PROJECT NAME: Newmarket Residential
Roadway designed in accordance with EN13201-2:2015 Category
P2.
2102 Newmarket Residential
p:\2021\2102 newmarket residential scheme\engineering design\electrical\calculations\lighting\lighting reality\lighting reality.rtma

Finish on request.
Product Compliance: EN 40.
ORDERING CODE
Height* Code Details
5m 5PBRG0500 5m Rooted Octagonal Pole for 1 or 2 luminaires
6m 5PBRG0600 6m Rooted Octagonal  Pole for 1 or 2 luminaires
8m -1 5PBRG0800 8m Rooted Octagonal Pole for 1 luminaire
8m -2 5PBRG0801 8m Rooted Octagonal Pole for 2 luminaires
10m -1 5PBRG1000 10m Rooted Octagonal Pole for 1 luminaire
10m -2 5PBRG1001 10m Rooted Octagonal Pole for 2 luminaires
12m -1 5PBRG1200 12m Rooted Octagonal Pole for 1 luminaire
12m -2 5PBRG1201 12m Rooted Octagonal Pole for 2 luminaires
*Note Height excludes any rooted Section
OPTIONS
RAL: Pls specify
FLG: Flanged